
Mills Lane - July 2017

07/01/2017 - 07/31/2017 MILLS LANE

Total 7812

Peak Day Sat, 29 Jul, 2017 (586)

Minimum Day Tue, 4 Jul, 2017 (97)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 11

Daily Average 252

Average Workday Traffic 188

Average Weekend Traffic 386

Weekly Average 1764

Monthly Average 7670

Date MILLS LANE

Sat, Jul 1, 2017 312

Sun, Jul 2, 2017 211

Mon, Jul 3, 2017 224

Tue, Jul 4, 2017 97

Wed, Jul 5, 2017 143

Thu, Jul 6, 2017 251

Fri, Jul 7, 2017 157

Sat, Jul 8, 2017 421

Sun, Jul 9, 2017 322

Mon, Jul 10, 2017 239

Tue, Jul 11, 2017 188

Wed, Jul 12, 2017 212

Thu, Jul 13, 2017 195

Fri, Jul 14, 2017 144

Sat, Jul 15, 2017 408

Sun, Jul 16, 2017 331

Mon, Jul 17, 2017 250

Tue, Jul 18, 2017 254

Wed, Jul 19, 2017 216

Thu, Jul 20, 2017 213

Fri, Jul 21, 2017 151

Sat, Jul 22, 2017 412

Sun, Jul 23, 2017 302

Mon, Jul 24, 2017 201

Tue, Jul 25, 2017 195

Wed, Jul 26, 2017 176

Thu, Jul 27, 2017 112

Fri, Jul 28, 2017 107

Sat, Jul 29, 2017 586

Sun, Jul 30, 2017 553

Mon, Jul 31, 2017 229


